
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04125624 

Name of Company 

Albany Retail Limited ta Bargain Booze 

1/We 
Gemma Louise Roberts Robert Neil Dymond 
The Manor House The Manor House 
260 Ecclesall Road South 260 Ecclesall Road South 
Sheffield Sheffield 

$11 9PS S11 9PS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 06 December 2013 

Signed Date 06 December 2013 
VN 

Wilson Field Limited 

The Manor House 

260 Ecclesall Road South Insolv 
Sheffield 

$11 9PS 

*A2N7PJW1* 
A40 Ref ALBAO3C/GLR/RD/AC 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Car Afficial lica 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

14/12/2013 #159 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Ruje 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Albany Retail Limited t/a Bargain Booze 

on the 6 December 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name PETER COTE TAN 

Signed pall. 

Dated G-s2-IR; 



Albany Retatl Limited t/a Bargain Booze 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 December 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge 
Cash Held by Liquidator 12,190 11 

Uncharged assets: 

12,190 114 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature ‘id dll Date 6~ji2- 448 

12,190 11 



Albany Retail Limited t/a Bargain Booze 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 December 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 12,190 11 

LIABILITIES 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 507 94 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 292 06 

800 00 

11,390 11 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 

OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS 

NIL 

11,390 11 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

5,278 02 

6,112 09 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE POST 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 

Royal Bank of Scotland 45,109 73 

45,109 73 

(38,997 64) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 5,278 02 

§,278 02 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 341,554 59 

Directors Loans 142,000 00 

HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 30,000 00 

P & T Clifton - Landlord 102,772 60 

Stanley Properties Limited 40,000 00 

P&T Cilfford va Albany Properties 307,472 28 

Employees 3,692 94 

Dept of Employment 3,199 06 

970,691 47 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (965,413 45) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) (38,997 64) 

(1,004,411 09) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 

TOTAL SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY) 

Signature pr. Dae @-(2-I3.- 

200 

(1,004,413 09) 



'g anuarsy 
02 b09‘9L0'L 
Buyjjeyo) 

sauyuy 
9z 

3 
ssoippy 

a
u
e
N
 

hay 

suojIpaig 
Auedwios 

- 
g 

9zoog 
ulebieg 

eA 
p
a
y
]
 

[te3oy 
A
u
e
q
y
 

paywir] 
Pjaly 

UOsTIM 


